

20MACT302/23  
DAR-VISHAL GUPTA Vs. MONU KUMAR

30.04.2024

Present : Sh. Amit Bhati, Proxy counsel for petitioner.  
Sh. Pradeep Kumar Gupta, Ld. Counsel for  
respondents no.1&2.

Previous order be complied afresh.

Put up for PE on **09.08.2024**.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)  
PO-MACT-01/SHD  
KKD/DELHI/30.04.2024